

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

W.P.No.6095 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
2.	24.03.2025	<u>GRKP, J</u> Heard Sri M. Narendra Babu, learned Counsel appearing on behalf of Srinivasa Rao Narra, learned Counsel for the Writ Petitioner and Sri Panuku Rajesh Kumar, learned Assistant Government Pleader for Panchayat Raj and Rural Development. 2. Sri Panuku Rajesh Kumar, learned Assistant Government Pleader for Panchayat Raj and Rural Development, seeks further time to obtain Written Instructions. 3. List the matter on 21.04.2025 in the Motion List. _____ GRKP, J JKS	

--	--	--	--

